The National Bowling Association

Final Prize Listing

2024 TNBA 82nd Annual Championship Tournament, Men's Singles Event event only, Men's Singles, Men's Singles division only

Men's Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Littleton, Leonard L
2 Smith, Sidney D
3 Phillips, Franklin
4 Hayes, Allen A
5 Price, Willie L
6 Watkins, Tyrone R
7 Eskridge, Donald R
8 Oliver, Kelvin
9 Wilson, Dion J
10 Fernandez, John A
11 Jones, Ricky
12 Glaspy, EAR
13 Zelaya, Charles A
14 Daniels, Terrance J
15 Dunson, Christopher E
16 Norman, Samuel L
16 Baldwin, William G
18 Gwynn, John H
19 Battle, Charles A
20 Hall, Folzial
20 Lane, Jesse
22 Outerbridge, Neal A
23 Taylor, EricR
23 Franklin, Kobe R
25 Williams, Corey D
25 Knight, Tony B
25 Freeman, Daniel
28 Phillips, Franklin W
29 Smith, Jaguan
30 Jones, Jordan L
31 Brown, Ricky
31 Gaines, Dezrein |
33 Washington, Jason J
34 Johnson, Jay J
34 Johnson, Gregory A
34 Robinson, Kevin M
37 Staten, Ken L
37 Ryan, Joseph C
39 Johnson, Pete
40 Williams, Michael D
40 Jones, Stevie D
42 Hopkins, Thomas T
42 Henry, Robert C

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1578532 855 105  $5,000.00 Birmingham, AL
1771568 833 88  $2,500.00 Raytown, MO
1428292 831 64  $1,825.00 Bronx, NY
1510826 820 7  $1,600.00 Richmond, VA
1799582 818 16  $1,350.00 Oak Park, Ml
1484323 804 57  $1,150.00 District Heights, MD
1496846 803 45 $950.00 LosAngeles, CA
1799638 799 62 $850.00 Aurora, CO
1783515 798 55 $775.00 Pontiac, Ml
1442903 795 36 $700.00 Rosharon, TX
1703944 793 139 $640.00 LaVerne CA
1696080 789 112 $570.00 UNKNOWN, AL
1427918 786 31 $490.00 San Diego, CA
1443491 782 2 $430.00 Blueldand, IL
1767697 781 24 $380.00 Pontiac, Ml
1799630 778 40 $307.50 Upper Marlboro, MD
1726421 778 0 $307.50 Indianapolis, IN
1432973 777 0 $275.00 Aurora CO
1703853 775 50 $240.00 Bayonne, NJ
1428294 772 127 $205.00 Bronx, NY
1569159 772 0 $205.00 Chicago, IL
1466991 771 0 $175.00 Tampa, FL
1428330 769 0 $155.00 Bronx, NY
1449311 769 0 $155.00 Blueldand, IL
1495618 768 84 $149.00 Carrallton, TX
1461332 768 144 $149.00 New Orleans, LA
1726374 768 24 $149.00 Indianapalis, IN
1428292 766 84 $145.00 Bronx, NY
1428300 765 33 $145.00 Bronx, NY
1799559 764 2 $145.00 Leesburg, GA
1452952 762 57 $140.00 Park Forest, IL
1427946 762 57 $140.00 Houston, TX
1741073 760 48 $140.00 Pittsburgh, PA
1501727 759 64 $140.00 Lake Charles, LA
1735198 759 16 $140.00 Pontiac, Ml
1785257 759 139 $140.00 Westland, M|
1442905 758 108 $130.00 Rosharon, TX
1722398 758 7 $130.00 Detroit, Ml
1628959 757 50 $130.00 Addison, IL
1485956 755 40 $127.50 Elberon, VA
1427921 755 0 $127.50 Houston, TX
1799543 754 50 $125.00 Milwaukee, WI
1444963 754 79 $125.00 Antioch, CA
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The National Bowling Association

Final Prize Listing

2024 TNBA 82nd Annual Championship Tournament, Men's Singles Event event only, Men's Singles, Men's Singles division only
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Matthews, Nathaniel
Wingfield, Brian J
Finley, Asher D
Edwards, Martin
Wilkerson, Jaden
Ollison, Cory L
Hawthorne, Reginald D
Bryant, Joseph A
Barnes, Khari

Diggs, Fernando L
Johnson, Leonard P
Haynie, Kelvin T
Schooler, Keith T
Williams, Steven
Johnson, James
Gerschwiler, Arthur F
Lee, Marcus S
Simmons, Brandon D
Reed, James E
Washington, Lawrence E
Tindey, Martin L
Jackson, Dwight L
Thompson, Samud T
Wilkins, James D
Sirmons, Chelsey
Hendey, Ryan G
Richards, Delbert E
Faulkner, Parris B
Harris, CJ Edward
Beeks, Eugene

Lane, Theodore
Wagner, Allen L
Chandler, Virgil D
Bryant, Benjamin
Reed, Roy C
Hendricks, Vodrey F
Howery, Sean L

Bell, Franklin E
Nurse, Robert N
Moore, Maurice B
Forrest, Andrew B
JONES, MARIO
Turner, Ryan
Gardner, Earnest
Perry, Alvin B

Polite, Roland X
Alonso, Jeremy
Cabrera, Bryant C
Poston, Charles A

Sorted By Event, Division

1452950 753
1515825 753
1799570 752
1785049 752
1428299 751
1431026 751
1713508 750
1721789 750

1449305 750
1432852 749
1779134 749

1428220 748
1427950 748
1799557 748

1523646 748
1710021 748
1761048 747

1619750 747
1780961 747
1578533 746

1498851 744
1514583 744
1571394 744
1799542 743

1745058 743
1785257 743
1799619 742
1466991 741
1427969 741
1578534 741
1432972 741
1578539 740
1799600 740
1565726 739

1709354 739
1696081 738
1452944 738

1799562 738
1436761 738
1491180 738
1718569 738
1465983 737
1628959 737

1523646 737
1569154 737
1484323 736
1442882 736
1449201 736
1700732 736

110
21
16
62

7
0
0
57
98
55
64
19
0

175
57
88
57

0
98
0
45
0
48
19

144

79
0

9

0

0
72
124

67
93
67

148
28

19

88

96

120

79

$125.00
$125.00
$122.50
$122.50
$120.00
$120.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$115.00
$115.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$111.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00

Park Forest, IL
Leesburg, GA
Antioch, CA
Dallas, TX

Bronx, NY
Houston, TX

Park Forest, IL
Peoria, IL
Bluelsland, IL
Oakland, CA
Jacksonville, FL
Pikeville, NC
Dayton, OH
Antioch, CA

West Saint Paul, MN
Franklin, WI
Leesburg, GA
Pontiac, M|

East Brunswick, NJ
Birmingham, AL
Mauldin, SC
Miami Gardens, FL
Indianapolis, IN
Chicago, IL
UNKNOWN, AL
Westland, M|
Racine, WI

Tampa, FL

Dayton, OH
Birmingham, AL
Etna, OH
Grandville, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Savannah, GA
Richton Park, IL
Upper Marlboro, MD
Park Forest, IL
Leesburg, GA
Brooklyn, NJ
Detroit, Ml
Willingboro, NJ
Chicago, IL
Addison, IL

West Saint Paul, MN
Chicago, IL
District Heights, MD
Rosharon, TX
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
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Final Prize Listing

The National Bowling Association

2024 TNBA 82nd Annual Championship Tournament, Men's Singles Event event only, Men's Singles, Men's Singles division only
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123
125
126
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126
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133
133
133
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137
137

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Santillo, Ryan
Meola, Michael D
Sims, Oree

Gaston, Lawrence
Nelson, Macolm X
Bunch, Derrick K
Haynes, Bobby G
Ray, Johney
Bennett, Darrell W
Harris, Delbert N
Montgomery, Keith A
Rice, Allan E
Brown, Jaccari K
Corey, Lynn
Burdine, Jarad
Myles, Rubin
Hawthorne, Toyree K
Smith, Daijon J
Usher, CollinK
Brown, LeShaun E
Dyess, Tyronn D
Porche, Keenan
Marlow, Hayward L
Brown, Edwin D
James, Lydell A
Johnson, Byron A
Riggins, Quantaus R
Martin, Sean D
Bledsoe, John A
Stone, Leon L
Duval, Daniel H
Lindsey, Anthony
Stallworth, Jermaine
Jankauskis, Joshua
Peterson, Rodney D
Franklin, Roland H
Perkins, Zachery A
Green, John A
Mundy, Kevin
Cotton, Jeff L
Gohagan, George R
Johnson, D'Andre D
Lenair, D'shon R
Smith, Steven M
Saunders, Anthony
ROCKS, ANDRE
Davis, Alfred D

1794004
1491678
1428290
1628959
1555260
1452946
1491516
1491180
1501724
1566083
1564304
1578534
1483859
1452944
1555253
1656964
1794509
1428291
1428293
1495618
1799543
1703943
1782412
1495829
1519015
1569159
1428221
1427970
1571393
1777849
1794963
1722434
1629671
1799576
1490191
1490598
1746626
1428217
1564305
1432846
1428225
1799581
1562660
1464516
1480748
1799546
1491682

$32,075.50

Sorted By Event, Division

736
735
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
729
729
728
728
727
727
726
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
722
722
722

223
64
79

115
55
86

105
24
72
69
57

0
0
0

100
60
43

0
8l
110

153

165
14
79

$83.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Atwater, CA
Hampton, VA
Bronx, NY
Addison, IL
Kent, WA

Park Forest, IL
Peoria, IL
Detroit, Ml

Lake Charles, LA
New Braunfels, TX
New Orleans, LA
Birmingham, AL
Chicago, IL

Park Forest, IL
Kent, WA
Blueldland, IL
Oak Park, Ml
Bronx, NY
Bronx, NY
Carrollton, TX
Milwaukee, WI
LaVerne, CA
Bronx, NY
Detroit, Ml
Garland, TX
Chicago, IL
Pikeville, NC
Dayton, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Philadelphia, PA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Detroit, Ml
Chicago, IL
ROCK HILL, SC
Flint, M|
Grandview, MO
Pikeville, NC
New Orleans, LA
Oakland, CA
Pikeville, NC
Oak Park, M1
Indianapolis, IN
Detroit, Ml
Philadelphia, PA
Milwaukee, WI
Hampton, VA
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The National Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing
2024 TNBA 82nd Annual Championship Tournament, Men's Singles Event event only, Men's Singles, Men's Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $32,075.50

Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $32,075.50

Final Prize Listing Jun 19, 2024 07:47 PM Page4 of 4



The National Bowling Association
2024 82nd Annual Championship Tournament - Official Prize List

Men's Singles, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Hayes Allen A.
2 Price Willie L. Jr
3 Daniels Terrance J.
4 Baldwin William G. Jr
5 Gwynn John H.
6 Lane Jesse lll
7 Outerbridge Neal A.
8 Taylor Eric R. Jr
8 Franklin Kobe R.
10 Phillips Franklin 1V

Entry
1510826
1799582
1443491
1726421
1432973
1569159
1466991
1428330
1449311
1428292

Score Prize

813 $1,100.00
802 $550.00
780 $460.00
778 $390.00
777 $350.00
772 $325.00
771 $275.00
769 $190.00
769 $190.00

767

$135.00

From

Richmond, VA
Oak Park, Mi
Blue Island, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Aurora, CO
Chicago, IL
Tampa, FL
Bronx, NY

Blue Island, IL
Bronx, NY



The National Bowling Association

Men's Doubles, Handicapped

Final Prize Listing
2024 TNBA 82nd Annual Championship Tournament, Men's Doubles Event event only, Men's Doubles, Men's Doubles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Atchison, Anthony (Tony) L / Whitson, Stoney 1784028 1,588 100  $6,000.00 Indianapolis, IN
2 Freeman, Daniel / Schooler, Keith T 1427950 1,583 24 $3,000.00 Dayton, OH
3 Hawthorne, Toyree K / Price, WillieL, Jr 1799582 1,563 59  $2,400.00 Oak Park, MI
4 Price, WillieL, Jr / Gonzaes, Andre G 1427960 1,547 16  $2,100.00 Dayton, OH
5 Hutcherson, Charles E / Maryland, Jason J 1449116 1,541 12 $1,800.00 Houston, TX
6 McCowan, Kevin D / Freeman, Daniel 1726374 1,532 108  $1,550.00 Indianapalis, IN
7 Dyess, Tyronn D / Richards, Delbert E 1799619 1,512 0 $1,300.00 Racine, WI
8 Gowdy, Marquez T / Littleton, Leonard L 1799565 1,511 105 $1,175.00 Birmingham, AL
9 Perkins, Zachery A / Brantley, Nathan A 1746626 1,502 38  $1,000.00 Grandview, MO
10 Phillips, Franklin W / Phillips, Franklin, 1V 1428292 1,501 148 $875.00 Bronx, NY
10 Woodard, Antonio L / McCowan, Kevin D 1799579 1501 156 $875.00 Indianapalis, IN
12 Shepherd, Kevin J/ Hunter, Demarco 1799579 1,496 126 $750.00 Indianapalis, IN
13 Lewandowski, Dave A / Williams, Corey 1777850 1,493 0 $700.00 Philadelphia, PA
14 Cerutti, Fabrizio / Smith, Collin L 1432974 1,490 0 $600.00 Aurora, CO
15 Johnson, Henry / Sanders, Chris L 1799541 1,489 249 $450.00 Chicago, IL
15 Wilson, Willie K / Hawthorne, Toyree K 1794509 1,489 62 $450.00 Oak Park, Ml
17 Schooler, Keith T / Martin, Sean D, |1 1427970 1,488 0 $310.00 Dayton, OH
17 Zehner, Dustin J/ Hickland, Ronald I, Jr 1799637 1,488 0 $310.00 Clarksville, TN
19 Walker, Martez C/ Boyd, John H, I1I 1507060 1,483 0 $240.00 Cleveland, OH
19 Brownlee, Michael A / Bright, Terrance L 1656039 1,483 0 $240.00 Southfield, Ml
21 Harvey, Kenneth A, Jr / Didion, Brandon D 1726422 1,475 0 $205.00 Indianapolis, IN
21 Dunson, Christopher E / Penson, William R 1767697 1,475 36 $205.00 Pontiac, Ml
23 Anderson, Jelani / Anderson, David 1725487 1,473 150 $190.00 Park Forest, IL
24 LeMay, Darian O/ Phillips, Franklin W 1428334 1,472 84 $165.00 Bronx, NY
24 Holland, Treico, Sr / Dyer, Marshaun L 1442887 1,472 79 $165.00 Rosharon, TX
24 Harris, CJ Edward, 111 / Heath, John D 1427969 1,472 0 $165.00 Dayton, OH
27 Caine, Robert M / Ollison, Cory L 1431026 1,471 24 $140.00 Houston, TX
28 Irons, Doyle M / Clory, Carl N 1428279 1,469 74 $135.00 Bronx, NY
28 Cloyd, Terrence M / Drews, Mark 1750579 1,469 0 $135.00 Champaign, IL
30 Maryland, Jason J/ Briggs, Jeremy R 1442890 1,467 91 $130.00 Rosharon, TX
31 Cotton, Jeff L / Brooks, King C, Jr 1432846 1,463 95 $125.00 Oekland, CA
31 Johnson, D'Andre D / Wilson, Willie K 1767696 1,463 19 $125.00 Pontiac, Ml
33 Aponte, Chris D / Green, Daquan 1799569 1,462 0 $120.00 Bronx, NY
33 Davis, Kentrell H / Lofton, Kenneth D 1432848 1,462 128 $120.00 Oekland, CA
33 Harris, CJ Edward, 111 / Thomas, Leandre T 1751201 1,462 0 $120.00 Detroit, Ml
36 Thompson, Jared J/ Rice, Allan E, 11 1799622 1,460 0 $116.00 Spring, TX
37 Coleman, Alan K, Jr / Napier, Sylvester 1446800 1,458 21 $115.00 Hammond, IN
38 Jones, Derrick F/ Lowry, Billy N 1428324 1,457 14 $115.00 Bronx, NY
39 Corey, Lynn/ Parker, Roedonther 1452944 1,455 4 $115.00 Park Forest, IL
40 Lagarde, Jashane/ Bell, Franklin E, Jr 1761043 1,452 179 $115.00 Leesburg, GA
40 Talley, Keith D / Spencer, Ronad 1789564 1,452 31 $115.00 Hammond, IN
42 Horton, Aaron W / Goodwin, Christopher A 1491679 1,451 28 $110.00 Hampton, VA
42 Dinkins, William / Simmons, Brandon D 1619750 1,451 36 $110.00 Pontiac, Ml

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2024 07:46 PM
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The National Bowling Association

Final Prize Listing
2024 TNBA 82nd Annual Championship Tournament, Men's Doubles Event event only, Men's Doubles, Men's Doubles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

44 Pollard, Vince M, Jr / Pollard, Vincent M, Sr 1608001
45 Franklin, Kobe R / Fields, Marquis T 1449311
46 Hawthorne, Toyree K / Johnson, D'Andre D 1799581
47 McQueen, Clarence, Jr / Jones, Terry A 1625180
48 Boyer-Norfleet, Eric L / Stone, Leon L 1777849
49 Chaney, Andre/ Harris, Bryant E 1799577
49 Burns, Adam T, Jr / Smith, Orlando R, I1 1446798
51 Watkins, David L / Perkerson, Derrick T 1485967
51 Adams, Corey R, JR / Wright, Phillip, 11 1761044
53 Harper, Andre A / Hines, Carletus 1491516
54 Bell, Franklin E, Jr / Smith, Jabre E 1799562
55 Williams, Steven, Jr. / Toliver, Rydell 1799557
55 Rivers, Ardist R/ McKenzie, Terrence K 1532606
57 Tolbert, Jyvel J/ Tolbert, Johnny W, 111 1490656
57 Brown, LeShaun E / Williams, Corey D 1495618
59 Brown, Jessie/ McNeal, Fredrick D 1452945
60 Gohagan, George R, 111 / Dandridge, Devin A 1428225
61 Cannon, Robert / Marshall, Dwayne L 1461556
62 Matthews, Nathaniel / Coleman, Ronald B 1452950
62 Sanders, Gregory A / Littleton, Leonard L 1578532
64 Smith, Dwight L, Sr/ Daniels, Dughan A 1490666
65 Crowe, Cameron/ Rice, Allan E, Il 1428297
66 Baron, Richard V / Panganiban, Rino 1478888
66 Farrar, Anthony B / Anglea, Richard J, Jr 1485960
66 Clay, Marcellus C / Bond, Brandon M 1750580
69 Hawthorne, Reginald D / Brown, Julian H 1713508
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $32,032.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $32,032.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $32,032.00

1,450
1,442
1,441
1,440
1,439
1,438
1,438
1,437
1,437
1,435
1,434
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,432
1,431
1,430
1,429
1,428
1,428
1,425
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,422

OO&O\I

73
33
189
216
124
148
256
0
9
194
164
0
76
230
131
79
0
a7
71
59
0

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$104.50
$104.50
$104.00
$104.00
$101.66
$101.67
$101.67
$100.00

PEORIA, IL
Bluelsland, IL
Oak Park, M1
Fresno, TX
Philadelphia, PA
Chicago, IL
Hammond, IN
Elberon, VA
Leesburg, GA
Peoria, IL
Leesburg, GA
Antioch, CA

S Bound Brook, NJ
Kissimmee, FL
Carrollton, TX
Park Forest, IL
Pikeville, NC
Rochester, NY
Park Forest, IL
Birmingham, AL
Kissimmee, FL
Bronx, NY
Minneapolis, MN
Elberon, VA
Champaign, IL
Park Forest, IL

Final Prize Listing

Jun 19, 2024 07:46 PM
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The National Bowling Association

2024 82nd Annual Championship Tournament - Official Prize List

Men's Doubles, Scratch

Place Team Name
1 Freeman Daniel \Schooler Keith T.
2 Price Willie L. Jr\ Gonzales Andre G.
3 Hutcherson Charles E. \ Maryland Jason J.
4 Dyess Tyronn D. \ Richards Delbert E.
5 Hawthorne Toyree K. \ Price Willie L. Jr
6 Lewandowski Dave A. \ Williams Corey
7 Cerutti Fabrizio \ Smith Collin L.
8 Atchison Anthony (Tony) L. \ Whitson
8 Schooler Keith T. \ Martin Sean D. Il
8 Zehner Dustin J. \ Hickland Ronald I. Jr

Entry
1427950
1427960
1449116
1799619
1799582
1777850
1432974
1784028
1427970
1799637

Score

1559
1531
1529
1512
1504
1493
1490
1488
1488
1488

Prize

$1,100.00
$550.00
$480.00
$420.00
$370.00
$320.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

From

Dayton, OH
Dayton, OH
Houston, TX
Racine, Wi

Oak Park, Ml
Philadelphia, PA
Aurora, CO
Indianapolis, IN
Dayton, OH
Clarksville, TN



The National Bowling Association

Final Prize Listing

2024 TNBA 82nd Annua Championship Tournament, Men's Handicap All-Events event only, Men's Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap

All-Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Men's Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Phillips, Franklin
2 Schooler, Keith T
3 Dunson, Christopher E
4 Phillips, Franklin W
5 Matthews, Nathaniel
6 Williams, Tony
7 Smith, Daijon J
8 Jones, Ricky
9 Perkins, Zachery A
10 Martin, Sean D
11 Thompson, Jared J
12 Price, WillieLL
13 Wagner, Allen L
14 Gwynn, John H
15 Gohagan, George R
15 Daniels, Terrance J
17 Gonzales, Andre G
18 Eskridge, Donald R
19 Jackson, Eddie
20 Brantley, Nathan A
21 Jackson, Damaskus N
22 Tester, Zane D
23 Vassdl, Michael
23 Davis, Kentrell H
25 Freeman, Daniel
25 Atchison, Anthony (Tony) L
27 Richmond, Anthony A
28 Fernandez, John A
29 Zelaya, Charles A
30 Smith, Sidney D
30 Reed, James E
32 McQueen, Clarence
33 Watkins, Tyrone R
34 Lowry, Billy N
35 Gaines, Dezrein |
36 Polite, Roland X
37 Taylor, EricR
37 Wingfield, Brian J
39 Jones, Jordan L
40 Brown, Jessie
40 Cotton, Jeff L
42 Brown, Jaccari K
42 Harvey, Farijah

Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1428292 2,392 192  $1,500.00 Bronx, NY
1427950 2,268 0 $750.00 Dayton, OH
1767697 2,254 72 $650.00 Pontiac, Ml
1428292 2,248 252 $575.00 Bronx, NY
1452948 2,244 330 $525.00 Park Forest, IL
1490655 2,242 444 $475.00 Kissimmee, FL
1799567 2,232 0 $450.00 Bronx, NY
1703943 2,226 417 $425.00 LaVerne CA
1746626 2,211 114 $350.00 Grandview, MO
1427960 2,207 0 $300.00 Dayton, OH
1427963 2,206 0 $250.00 Houston, TX
1799582 2,200 48 $200.00 Oak Park, Ml
1578539 2,199 372 $180.00 Grandville, Ml
1432973 2,193 0 $170.00 Aurora CO
1445991 2,192 0 $155.00 Detroit, Ml
1443491 2,192 6 $155.00 Blueldand, IL
1427970 2,186 0 $140.00 Dayton, OH
1496846 2,184 135 $130.00 LosAngeles, CA
1507890 2,178 264 $120.00 Peoria, IL
1746626 2,171 0 $115.00 Grandview, MO
1564304 2,166 144 $110.00 New Orleans, LA
1555605 2,165 0 $110.00 Fort Wayne, IN
1781163 2,163 315 $102.50 Sandy'S,,
1432848 2,163 228 $102.50 Oeakland, CA
1543124 2,159 72 $95.00 Dayton, OH
1784028 2,159 84 $95.00 Indianapalis, IN
1578528 2,158 0 $90.00 Birmingham, AL
1442903 2,155 108 $90.00 Rosharon, TX
1427918 2,154 93 $80.00 San Diego, CA
1771568 2,148 264 $80.00 Raytown, MO
1780960 2,148 294 $80.00 East Brunswick, NJ
1625180 2,140 0 $80.00 Fresno, TX
1484324 2,139 171 $70.00 District Heights, MD
1428302 2,138 42 $70.00 Bronx, NY
1427916 2,137 171 $70.00 Houston, TX
1456962 2,136 129 $70.00 District Heights, MD
1428305 2,135 0 $60.00 Bronx, NY
1515825 2,135 63 $60.00 Leesburg, GA
1799617 2,134 6 $60.00 marietta, GA
1452945 2,132 228 $55.00 Park Forest, IL
1432846 2,132 192 $55.00 Oakland, CA
1483859 2,130 0 $50.00 Chicago, IL
1781163 2,130 309 $50.00 Sandy'S,,

Final Prize Listing

Jun 21, 2024 10:59 AM
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44
45
46
47
48

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Hopkins, Thomas T
Hall, Folzial
Weaver, Kenneth D
Baldwin, William G
Kuykendall, Stephen

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

The National Bowling Association

Final Prize Listing
2024 TNBA 82nd Annua Championship Tournament, Men's Handicap All-Events event only, Men's Handicap All-Events, Men's Handicap
All-Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

1799543
1428294
1569157
1726421
1432846

$9,610.00

$9,610.00

$9,610.00

2,128
2,127
2,124
2,123
2,121

150
381
72
0
165

$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Milwaukee, WI
Bronx, NY
Chicago, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Oakland, CA

Final Prize Listing

Jun 21, 2024 10:59 AM
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The National Bowling Association
Final Prize Listing

2024 TNBA 82nd Annual Championship Tournament, Men's Scratch All-Events event only, Men's Scratch All-Events, Men's Scratch All-
Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Men's All-Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Schooler, Keith T 1427950 2,268 $1,000.00 Dayton, OH
2 Smith, Daijon J 1428281 2,232 $500.00 Bronx, NY
3 Martin, Sean D 1427960 2,207 $450.00 Dayton, OH
4 Thompson, Jared J 1427963 2,206 $375.00 Houston, TX
5 Thomas, Michael E 1436762 2,195 $280.00 Chicago, IL
6 Gwynn, John H 1432973 2,193 $240.00 Aurora CO
7 Gohagan, George R 1445991 2,192 $200.00 Detroit, Ml
8 Gonzales, Andre G 1427970 2,186 $180.00 Dayton, OH
9 Dunson, Christopher E 1767697 2,182 $170.00 Pontiac, MI
10 Brantley, Nathan A 1746626 2,171 $165.00 Grandview, MO
11 Tester, Zane D 1555605 2,165 $160.00 Fort Wayne, IN
12 Smith, Collin L 1432974 2,159 $155.00 Aurora CO
13 Richmond, Anthony A 1578528 2,158 $150.00 Birmingham, AL
14 McQueen, Clarence 1625180 2,140 $145.00 Fresno, TX
15 Enterline, Duane A 1481174 2,134 $140.00 Harrisburg, PA
16 Jones, Jordan L 1799559 2,128 $135.00 Leesburg, GA
17 Moaton, Odell (Zim) 1498849 2,125 $130.00 Mauldin, SC
18 Baldwin, William G 1726421 2,123 $125.00 Indianapoalis, IN
19 Harvey, Kenneth A 1726422 2,120 $120.00 Indianapoalis, IN
20 Robinson, Bobby J 1487176 2,108 $115.00 Aurora, CO
21 Dandridge, Devin A 1428221 2,104 $105.00 Pikeville, NC
21 Bright, Terrance L 1431377 2,104 $105.00 San Diego, CA
21 Lane, Jesse 1569159 2,104 $105.00 Chicago, IL
24 Heath, John D 1481637 2,099 $89.00 Country Club Hills, IL
24 Richards, Delbert E 1799543 2,099 $89.00 Milwaukee, WI
24 Wheeler, Larry T 1432826 2,099 $89.00 Antioch, CA
27 Gowdy, Marquez T 1578527 2,098 $70.00 Birmingham, AL
28 Perkins, Zachery A 1746626 2,097 $60.00 Grandview, MO
29 Hayes, Allen A 1510826 2,089 $55.00 Richmond, VA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,702.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,702.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $5,702.00
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